rwc.co.uk  |  01895 449233
SharkBite Air & Pneumatics
Product code Size Description Bag qty
SBA01S15 15 mm Slip Coupling 10
SBA01S22 22 mm Slip Coupling 5
SBA01S28 28 mm Slip Coupling 5
SBA01S35E 35mm Slip Coupling 1
SBA01S42E 42mm Slip Coupling 1
SBA01S54E 54mm Slip Coupling 1
SharkBite
Slip Coupling
The SharkBite Air & Pneumatics range enables fast, simple and reliable pipe
connections. Available in 10 to 54mm sizes, the robust brass-body fittings can